
11/9/23, 3:28 PM byron_2023-2024_Boys_all_wrestling_schedules

https://schools.snap.app/byron/athletics/wrestling/b/all 1/3

Byron Schools

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Tue 11/28/2023
5:30
PM

Newman/ West Carroll Away - Sterling Newman - -

Fri 12/01/2023
5:30
PM

Auburn High School Home - High School Gym - -

Tue 12/05/2023
5:30
PM

HARVARD/JOHNSBURG Home - High School Gym - -

Thu 12/07/2023
5:30
PM

Jefferson High School Home - High School Gym - -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

Riverdale - Riverdale
Tournament

Away - Riverdale - -

Wed 12/13/2023
5:30
PM

Du/Pec and Marengo Away -
Marengo High
School

- -

Thu 12/14/2023
5:30
PM

Lena-winslow High School Home - High School Gym - -

Sat 12/16/2023 TBA Metamora Invitational Away -
Metamora High
School

- -

Tue 12/19/2023
5:30
PM

OREGON/AMBOY Home - High School Gym - -

Fri 01/05/2024
4:30
PM

Princeton Tournament Away - Princeton HS - -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

Princeton Tournament Away - Princeton HS - -

Wed 01/10/2024
5:00
PM

Rock Falls/Stillman Valley Away -
Stillman Valley
High School

- -

Thu 01/11/2024
5:30
PM

Polo High School Home - High School Gym - -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

Mahomet-seymour
Tournament

Away -
Mahomet-
Seymour HS

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Tue 01/16/2024
5:30
PM

Genoa-Kingston and North
Boone

Home - High School Gym - -

Thu 01/18/2024
5:30
PM

Seneca, Freeport, & Dakota Home - High School Gym - -

Tue 01/23/2024
5:30
PM

Winnebago/Dixon Away -
Winnebago High
School

- -

Fri 02/02/2024 TBA IHSA Regionals Home - High School Gym - -

Fri 02/09/2024 TBA IHSA Sectional Home - High School Gym - -

Sat 02/10/2024 TBA IHSA Sectional Home - High School Gym - -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA IHSA State Finals Away -
University of
Illinois

- -

Fri 02/16/2024 TBA IHSA State Finals Away -
University of
Illinois

- -

Sat 02/17/2024 TBA IHSA State Finals Away -
University of
Illinois

- -

B WRESTLING S

Sat 01/27/2024 9:00 AM Oregon FS Tournament Away - Oregon HS - -

B WRESTLING MS

Tue 01/16/2024
5:30
PM

GK/NB Home - Byron High School - -

Sat 01/20/2024
9:00
AM

Byron Invitational Home - PE Center - -

Mon 01/22/2024
4:00
PM

Polo and Oregon Home - Mary Morgan - Cafetorium - -

Thu 01/25/2024
4:00
PM

Rochelle and West
Carroll

Away - Rochelle - -

Sat 01/27/2024 TBA Freeport Invite Away - - -

Mon 01/29/2024
4:30
PM

Lena-Winslow Home - Mary Morgan - Cafetorium - -

Wed 01/31/2024
4:30
AM

Freeport Home - Mary Morgan - Cafetorium - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Thu 02/01/2024
4:00
PM

Durand/Genoa Away - Durand - -

Wed 02/07/2024
4:00
PM

Reagan Dixon
Middle School

Away -
Reagan Dixon Middle
School

- -

Thu 02/08/2024
4:00
PM

Meridian/Bago Home - Mary Morgan - Cafetorium - -

Mon 02/12/2024
4:30
PM

Lena-Winslow Away - Lena-Winslow - -

Tue 02/13/2024
4:30
AM

at North Boone
w/Harvard

Away - at North Boone w/Harvard - -

Tue 02/20/2024
4:00
PM

Route 72
Tournament

Away -
Route 72
Tournament,Winnebago

- -

Sat 02/24/2024 TBA IESA Regional Away - IESA Regional - -

Sat 03/02/2024 TBA IESA Sectional Away - IESA Sectional - -

Fri 03/08/2024 TBA IESA State - - - -

Sat 03/09/2024
4:00
PM

IESA State Away - IESA State - -

B WRESTLING JV

Sat 12/30/2023 8:00 AM Eureka HS - Eureka JV Tournament Away - Eureka HS - -

B WRESTLING FS

Sat 12/02/2023 8:30 AM FS Wrestling Tournament Home - PE Center - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


